CARNOUSTIE HIGH SCHOOL PARENT COUNCIL – MEETING DATES 2013/14
	Meetings 2013/14
Conference Room
CHS
1900 hours
	Agenda items to be submitted to the Secretary by noon

chspc1972@yahoo.co.uk
	Agenda setting meeting


	Agenda to be issued

	
	
	
	

	    Wed 13 November
	Mon 4 November
	Tues 5 November
	Wed 6 November

	Thurs 30 January
	Tues 21 January             
	Wed 22 January
	Thurs 23 January

	Tues 25 March
	Fri 14 March
	Mon 17 March
	Tues 18 March

	Wed 14 May 
	Mon 5 May
	Tues 6 May
	Wed 7 May

	Tues 2 Sept (AGM)
	Fri 22 August
	Mon 25 August
	Tues 26 August


